
SUDIP MULLICK 
A House of Developer & Building Contractor 

Regdoffice:3A,Paddapukur Road, Police Station: Bhowanipore, Kolkata -700 020 
E-Mail id :balarammulick2@gmail.com, Ph no :+91 89100 15400 

Ref no : 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers 

and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the 
exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ): 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 

NO OF STORIED 

Floor 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY: 

Ground Floor Shop Area 
First Floor- Commercial 

Second Floor Flat no :A 

Second Floor Flat no :B 

Third Floor Flat no :A 

Third Floor Flat no :B 

Fourth Floor Flat no :B 
Fourth Floor Flat no : C 

Fourth Floor Flat no : D 
Fifth Floor Flat no:D 
Fifth Floor Flat no :E 
TOTAL 

BALCONY AREA 

Shop 
Commercial 

Flat 

size/Commerial/Shop 

3 BHK 

3 BHK 

3 BHK 

3 BHK 
3 BHK 

2 BHK 

1 BHK 
1 BHK 

Flat: 09Units 

1 BHK 

Ground plus Fifth Floor [G+1V] 

:12.793 SOR.MTRS. 

Area in 

Sqr.Mtrs 

13.419 

123.620 

66.434 

66.977 

66.434 

66.977 

66.977 

41.851 

26.976 

26.976 

30.238 

596.879 

Total No. of Units 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 
01 

01 

Date: 

09 
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