SUDIP MULLICK

A House of Developer & Building Contractor

Regdoffice : 3A,Paddapukur Road, Police Station : Bhowanipore, Kolkata – 700 020 E-Mail id :<u>balarammullick2@gmail.com</u>, Ph no : +91 89100 15400

Ref no: Date:

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (if any):-

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS : Flat: 09Units

NO OF STORIED : Ground plus Fifth Floor [G+IV]

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:

Floor	Flat size/Commercial/Shop	Area in Sqr.Mtrs	Total No. of Units
Ground Floor Shop Area	Shop	13.419	
First Floor- Commercial	Commercial	123.620	The state of the s
Second Floor Flat no :A	3 ВНК	66.434	01
Second Floor Flat no :B	3 BHK	66.977	01
Third Floor Flat no :A	3 BHK	66.434	01
Third Floor Flat no :B	3 BHK	66.977	01
Fourth Floor Flat no : B	3 BHK	66.977	01
Fourth Floor Flat no : C	2 BHK	41.851	01
Fourth Floor Flat no : D	1 BHK	26.976	01
Fifth Floor Flat no : D	1 BHK	26.976	01
Fifth Floor Flat no : E	1 BHK	30.238	01
TOTAL		596.879	09

BALCONY AREA :12.793 SQR.MTRS.

Sudjemullik